FOWE HI'E: BY

A Universiiy of Hawall Veantures

College of Engineering

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Fall 2017

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

EE 491E

EE 196

EE 296

EE 396

EE 496

EE 499

EE 699

EE 700

EE 800

EE 790

EE 491F

EE 196

EE 296

EE 396

EE 496

Attribute

none

none

none

none

ocC
Wi

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

Department Management Report
Instructor Section With Attributes

Manoa
Max
Possible
CRN Credits Section Status SSH
89454 3 001 ACTIVE 920 30

TR 1200 to 1315 location KELL 102 (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
89644 1 029 ACTIVE 0 26

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
89645 1 030 ACTIVE 0 25

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89646 1 033

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89647 1 037

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89648 1 014

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89649 1 034

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89650 1 033

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89651 1 026

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89652 1 031

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

79154 3 001

University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 25

University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 3 20

University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 25
University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 15
University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 15
University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 15
University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 10
University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 57 20

TR 1200 to 1315 location WEB 101 (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88045 1 029 ACTIVE 0 26
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88046 1 030 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88047 1 033 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88048 1 037 ACTIVE 0 20
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

Current
Total

30

version 1.3

9/28/2017 12:10 PM

Total Total
Seats Over Seats Still

Enrollment Enroliment Capacity Open

0 0

0 26
0 25
0 25
0 19
0 25
0 15
0 15
0 15
0 10
0 1

0 26
0 25
0 25
0 20

Percent
Full

100%

0%

0%

0%

5%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

95%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Spring 2018  EE 499 none

Spring 2018 EE 699 none
Spring 2018  EE 700 none
Spring 2018  EE 800 none
Spring 2018 EE 790 none
Spring 2018  EE 491E none

Disclaimer: Crosslisted courses are not accounted for correctly.

Disclaimer: *SSH: Student Semester Hours

Please note this report is designed to pull information from a real time environment. Please not to be confused for a prior census date. This is done in order to be able to make up to the
minute decisions. This document represents information downloaded from SCT Banner and is strictly confidential, protected under the Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act of
1974 (FERPA), as amended, as well as by University policy.. Although care has been taken in preparing the information contained in this document, the University of Hawai'i does not
and cannot guarantee its accuracy. You should carefully review the information. Should you have any questions about the accuracy of the information, please contact the Admissions

and Records Office.

88049 1 014 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88050 1 034 ACTIVE 0 15
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88051 1 033 ACTIVE 0 15
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88052 1 026 ACTIVE 0 15
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88053 1 031 ACTIVE 0 10
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88598 3 001 ACTIVE 0 30

TR 1200 to 1315 location HOLM 242 (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

25

15

15

15

10

30

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



