

Department Management Report Instructor Section With Attributes

Manoa

								Max Possible	Current Total	Total Seats Over	Total Seats Still	Percent
		Attribute	CRN	Credits	Section	Status	SSH	Enrollment			Open	Full
College of En	gineering											
Spring 2017	EE 491E	none	89454	3	001	ACTIVE	90	30	30	0	0	100%
			TR 1200 to	1315 location	KELL 102 (Ca	ampus: Univers	sity of Hawa	iii at Manoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 196	none	89644	1	029	ACTIVE	0	26	0	0	26	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 296	none	89645	1	030	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 396	none	89646	1	033	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 496	OC	89647	1	037	ACTIVE	3	20	1	0	19	5%
		WI										
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	f Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 499	none	89648	1	014	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
. •			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 699	none	89649	1	034	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
. •			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	f Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 700	none	89650	1	033	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	f Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 800	none	89651	1	026	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
. 0			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 790	none	89652	1	031	ACTIVE	0	10	0	0	10	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Fall 2017	EE 491F	none	79154	3	001	ACTIVE	57	20	19	0	1	95%
			TR 1200 to	1315 location	WEB 101 (Ca	mpus: Univers	sity of Hawa	ii at Manoa)				
Spring 2018	EE 196	none	88045	1	029	ACTIVE	0	26	0	0	26	0%
. 0			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2018	EE 296	none	88046	1	030	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
. 0			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2018	EE 396	none	88047	1	033	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
Spring 2018	EE 496	none	88048	1	037	ACTIVE	0	20	0	0	20	0%
1 0				A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	/lanoa)				
					,	,		,				

Spring 2018	EE 499	none	88049	1	014	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)												
Spring 2018	EE 699	none	88050	1	034	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)												
Spring 2018	EE 700	none	88051	1	033	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)												
Spring 2018	EE 800	none	88052	1	026	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)												
Spring 2018	EE 790	none	88053	1	031	ACTIVE	0	10	0	0	10	0%
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)												
Spring 2018	EE 491E	none	88598	3	001	ACTIVE	0	30	0	0	30	0%
	TR 1200 to 1315 location HOLM 242 (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)											

Disclaimer: Crosslisted courses are not accounted for correctly.

Disclaimer: *SSH: Student Semester Hours

Please note this report is designed to pull information from a real time environment. Please not to be confused for a prior census date. This is done in order to be able to make up to the minute decisions. This document represents information downloaded from SCT Banner and is strictly confidential, protected under the Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act of 1974 (FERPA), as amended, as well as by University policy.. Although care has been taken in preparing the information contained in this document, the University of Hawai'i does not and cannot guarantee its accuracy. You should carefully review the information. Should you have any questions about the accuracy of the information, please contact the Admissions and Records Office.